OZHV Zweckverbandsfest

Herzogenbuchsee

Gesamtrangliste 1. + 2. Starkeklasse

Balzenwil A

Lanz Stephan 126 K
Jordi Patrick 112 K
Jufer Urs 107 K
Wyss Simon 106 K
Lanz André 105 K
Lengacher Kdbi 99 K
Lischer Patrick 97 K
Lanz Georges 96 K
Keist Marc 95 K
Lischer Manfred 94 7
Schar Matthias 94 7
Peter Matthias 90 z
Uhlmann Adrian 88 Z
Wyss Luca 88 Z
Jordi Ernst 83
Walchli Thomas 77
Jordi Philipp 75
Sigrist Matthias 74
Aeschbach Jan 71
Balzenwil B

Lanz Roland 93 K
W thrich Rolf 89 Z
Uhlmann Ernst 87 2
Wiederkehr Ernst 837
Aeschbach Martin 79 Z
Lengacher Christian 76
Meier Bruno 75
Uhimann Thomas 74
Walchli Urs 73
Hasler Otto 72
Scholer Urs 72
Uhimann Kurt 68
Wiederkehr Markus 68
Uhlmann Rudolf 67
Holdener Stefan 65
Scholer Gianluca 63
Scholer Silvano 58
Buhler Nicco, 04 19

Bollodingen-Bettenhausen

Aegerter Christian 104 K
Zimmermann Peter 99 K
Aegerter Markus 96 K
Zuber Patrick 96 K
Suppiger Stefan 94 7
Grinig Christoph 937
Kaufmann Patrick 93 Z
Althaus Nils 89 Z

Suppiger Rolf
Bertolosi Philipp
Zuber Hans-Rudolf
Aeschbach Nicola
Pfister Thomas
Mihlethaler Marc
Lehmann Daniel
Aeberhard Stefan
Annaheim Daniel
Zircher Peter
Mihlethaler Roger

Eriswil A
Krahenbihl Thomas
Zaugg Marco
Réthlisberger Daniel
Ruch Urs
Rothlisberger Michael
Speidel Marcel
Minder Stefan
Fiechter Marcel
Heiniger Stefan
Zaugg Peter

Zaugg Christoph
Tanner Lukas

Blaser Bernhard
Minder Michael
Zaugg Hans
Schiipbach Christoph
Feldmann Hannes
Réthlisberger Julian

Gondiswil A

Born Yannic

Held Michael

Rathgeb Roman
Neuenschwander Patrick
Rickli Thomas

Brand Roger
Leuenberger Niklas, 04
Schiitz Andreas
Krahenbihl Simon

Ruf Markus
Leuenberger Tobias
Broch Beat

Meyer Fritz

Vogel Erwin

Rickli Beat

Schiitz Nico

Schaérli Nicolas

86 Z
857
80
75
70
67
66
60
58
54
52

113 K
97 K
94 7
91 7
89 Z
89 Z
87 Z
86 Z
83
79
77
74
60
60
58
51
44
26

110 K

103 K

100 K
97 K
92 Z
91z
90 K
88 Z
84 Z
81
80
78
74
71
67
66
52
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Listenpreis: SFr. 5.00

Anliker Jonas 49
Held Tatjana 48
Gondiswil B

Erni Anton 100 K
Nyffeler Hermann 97 K
Sommer-Moor Roger 95 K
Hofer Peter 84 Z
Glauser Beat 827
Hofer Nicolas 817
Steffen Kurt 80 Z
Rentsch Samuel 79 Z
Aeschlimann Urs 75
Aebi Adrian 69
Schwegler Hanspeter 67
Krummenacher Roland 57
Christen André 53
Lanz Roland 49
Leuenberger Miriam 34
Glauser Laura, 07 31
Schar Bruno 30
Leuenberger Hans 28
Glauser Florian 25
Graben

Granicher Peter 114 K
Pfander Marcel 103 K
Reinmann Matthias 100 K
Fankhauser Beat 97 K
Reinmann Simon 95 K
Grossenbacher Rolf 8227
Winkelmann Martin 827
Strebel Daniel 80 zZ
Zurcher Fritz 80 Z
Strebel Markus 77
Winkelmann Samuel 73
Geissbuihler Christian 67
Kohler Marcel 60
Withrich Dominik, 04 36
Zehnder Ernst 35
Geissbiihler Hans 28
Uebersax Martin 26

Grossenbacher Remo, 0 21

Hergiswil am Napf

Dubach Adrian 115 K
Minder Martin 103 K
Schnider Josef 99 K
Fischer Yves 91 K
Dubach Mirco 88 Z
Schnider Daniel 86 Z
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Dubach Pirmin
Christen Markus
Schnider Philipp
Schnider Markus
Minder Ruedi
Minder Stephan
Christen Stefan
Schnider René
Rupp Willi
Schnider Marco
Schnider Marcel
Birrer Raphael
Kohler Hans

Hintermoos-Reiden A
Burkhalter Werner
Marti Silvan

Meier Sandro
Aecherli Tobias
Widmer Ramon
Burkhalter Jan
Vonarburg Philipp
Meier Kurt
Steinger Fabian
Burkhalter Yves
Leiser Markus
Widmer Ernst
Burkhalter Stefan
Widmer Christian
Buhlmann Philipp
Marti Guido
Burkhalter Cyrill
Aellig Michael

Hochstetten A
Erni Simon
Studer Stefan
Kindler Jan

Lathi Christian
Kummer Michael
Howald Dominik
Leuenberger Simon
Huber Robin
Kummer Daniel
Beer Marco
Bitikofer Livio
Hugi Roman
Gunter Christoph
Beck Beat
Hager Thomas

857
84 7
817
80 Z
78
78
75
75
65
64
55
51
48

106 K
97 K
97 K
95 K
92 7
88 Z
88 Z
87 Z
87 Z
77
76
76
75
72
71
65
64
57

141 K
139 K
132 K
130 K
128 K
127 K
123 K
119 K
117 K
115 K
115K
114 K
111 K
110 K
109 K

Schneider Andreas
Meister Florian
Affolter Jan

Roseng Domenic, 03

Hoéchstetten B
Rothlisberger Kaspar
Ryser Christian
Huber Stefan

Schaad Roman
Kummer Michael
Kummer Thomas
Meister Anton
Wiederkehr Dominick
Schaffer Thomas
Gasser Marcel

Ryser Andreas
Kummer Hans-Rudolf
Widmer Marc
Reinmann Markus
Spirgi Roland

Gritter Beat
Grénicher Lars
Kneubihl Rudolf
Kurt Levin, 03

Huttwil

Eggimann Marcel
Minder Christian
Eggimann David
Schipbach Matthias
Zimmermann Marc
Herrmann Ernst
Stockl Michael
Minder Andreas
Kohler Simon
Scheidegger Jakob
Withrich Erwin
Fliickiger Marco

Mai Simon
Grossenbacher Fabian
Nyffeler Ernst
Eggimann Peter
Geissbuhler Martin
Scheidegger Dario
Minder Thomas

Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Roos Marco

Meyer Martin
Leibundgut Daniel

107 K
937
92 7
30

117 K
112 K
109 K
107 K
102 K
102 K
100 K
100 K
94 7
92 7
90 zZ
82
76
73
73
60
46
35
27

115 K
107 K
100 K
96 K
96 K
95 K
93 K
90 K
88 Z
87 Z
78
77
76
72
68
60
60
60
55

128 K
111 K
109 K
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Biihlmann Andreas 107 K
Aellig Stefan 106 K
Aerni Michael 106 K
Gerhard Marcel 104 K
Gerhard Roger 104 K
Ladi Peter 101 K
Gerhard Timon 100 K
Gerhard Walter 95 K
Gerhard Fredi 94 7
Gerhard Robert 94 7
Gerhard Thomas 93 Z
Lerch Fabian 927
Scheidegger Sandro 87 Z
Fiechter Marcel 73
Kuster Mike 70
Woullschleger Joel 65
Oberdnz-Niederonz A
Fiechter Andreas 111 K
Kilchenmann Daniel 110 K
Lithi René 109 K
Hunziker Pascal, 05 93 K
Walther Theo 93 Z
Mathys Stefan 92 Z
Lehmann Manuel 91 7
Fliickiger Rudolf 88 Z
Kilchenmann Thomas 88 Z
Schneider Bjérn 88 Z
Wiithrich Christian 88 Z
Wyss Hans 84 Z
Handschin Joérg 83
Rickli Raphael 80
Fliickiger Dominik 78
Hunziker Niklaus 73
Liechti Hans 72
Morgenthaler Florian 72
Stalder Luca, 04 69
Obersteckholz
Birgin Benjamin 106 K
Zaugg Daniel 102 K
Fluri Mathias 97 K
Bosiger Kevin 92 K
Fiechter Christian 89 Z
Bosiger Michael 87 2
Burkhalter Roger 84 Z
Stalder Peter 84 7
Bremgartner Reto 827
Luthi Benjamin 827
Blaser Gavin 78
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Lingg Patrik

Gygax Fritz

Bosiger Kurt
Fiechter Paul
Fiechter Silvio
Bosiger lwan

Geiser Lars Dominik
Geiser René

78
73
68
63
60
54
46
40

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil A

Scheidegger Simon
Krahenbihl Thomas
Rothlisberger Patrick
Kobel David
Jeremias Christian
Tschanz Adrian
Milchi Adrian
Grossen Rolf
Wullschleger Thomas
Scheidegger Florian
Wolf Matthias
Flickiger Kaspar
Kréahenbihl Markus
Wirth Simon
Niederhauser Ilvan
Fankhauser Fritz
Schar Hans

Schar Michael
Zircher Yanik

Rohrbach

Jorg Julian

Iff Yannick
Sollberger Christian
Schitz Luca
Nyffeler Daniel
Reitnauer Christoph
Aeschlimann Walter
Iff Michael

Iff Benjamin

Stalder Roger
Krahenbihl Christoph
Bieri Simon
Flickiger Joel, 03
Stucki Anton

Iff Christian

Iff Anja

Zulauf Ueli

Iff Nils

Minder Jan

110 K
104 K
104 K
102 K
99 K
98 K
97 K
86 Z
83
82
80
79
77
77
75
74
74
67
47

103 K
101 K
93 K
91 K
77
77
76
76
70
68
66
65
65
65
64
59
59
30
23

Rohrbachgraben
Hafner Herbert
Sommer Bruno
Schér Bruno
Walchli Thomas
Spichiger Res
Meister Martin
Sommer Markus
Kampfer Matthias
Schér Stefan
Nyffeler Werner
Heiniger Roger
Schér Reto
Nyffeler Jan
Kramer Pius
Meister Patrick
Schar Adrian

Buri Rolf
Spichiger Hans
Sagesser Mathias, 03

Rutschelen A
Kurth Simon
Réthlisberger Basil
Kaufmann Kristian
Widmer Patrick
Lingg Martin
Kaufmann Remo
Kurth Matthias
Jaggi Yannick
Burkhardt Florian
Kurth Daniel
Morgenthaler Daniel
Schiipbach Beat
Rohrbach Pema
Leuenberger Ivan
Jaggi Kevin

Walchli Nino
Steiger Urs
Kaufmann Marc
Leuenberger Nicolas

Schmidigen
Miiller Sven
Sommer Christian
Lerch Andreas
Schmutz Michael
Mosimann Heinz
Tanner Christoph
Miiller André

115 K
107 K
105 K
105 K
102 K
99 K
97 K
91 K
91 K
89 Z
88 Z
857
80 Z
77
68
65
62
58
40

112 K
108 K
102 K
100 K
98 K
97 K
97 K
96 K
9327
937
84 Z
83
81
74
72
72
67
66
58

103 K
103 K
98 K
92 K
89 Z
88 Z
86 Z

17.08.2019
Seite 3

Wi ithrich Thomas, 03 82 Z
Hiltbrunner Hanspeter 80 Z
Rentsch Bernhard 75
Hiltbrunner Marcel 73
Wi ithrich Lukas 72
Bichsel Heinz 71
Hiltbrunner Fabio, 05 61
Schmutz Manuel 59
Bichsel Fritz 45
Hiltbrunner Kurt 44
Aebersold Adrian, 03 34
Wegmdiller Peter 34
Schoren A
Lanz Roger 102 K
Meyer Marco 98 K
Kamm André 97 K
Marti Gianluca, 03 91 K
Kamm Felix 90 K
Wullschleger Ueli 90 K
Marti Guido 89 Z
Wi ithrich Lukas 89 7
Meyer Patrick 80 zZ
Schneeberger Daniel 79 Z
Meyer Thomas 76
Ruch Martin 74
Hugi Andreas 71
Christen Walter 67
Hugi Silvan 67
Meyer Hanspeter 63
Geiser Simon 59
Liechti Thomas 37
Wullschleger Patrick 27
Tenniken
Strahm-Ammann Philipp 116 K
Lanz Marcel 98 K
Derungs Sergio 88 Z
Flikiger Jorg 85 Z
Roth Urs 79 Z
Benz Rafael 73
Oberer Dominik 73
Lanz Hans 72
Niederhauser Hansruedi 72
Liechti Daniel 70
Rothenbihler Paul 68
Sollberger Franz 66
Aegerter Roland 63
Mosimann Paul 63
Walther Ueli 63
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Roth Jan, 04 40
Kupferschmid Ernst 31
Thérigen A

Kéanel Lukas 120 K
Mdller Nicolas 116 K
Gritter Stephan 109 K
Glnter Christian 108 K
Flickiger Daniel 106 K
Lathi Markus 105 K
Madller Michael 104 K
Aegerter Dominic, 03 101 K
Scheidegger Beat 101 K
Sollberger Michael 99 K
Lithi Stefan 90 z
Angele Manuel 86 Z
Zaugg Simon 86 Z
Schindler Patrick 84 7
Stettler Ruedi 83
Mdller Lorenz 79
Kolliker Stefan 68
Mdller Robert 58
Stettler Philipp 45
Thérigen B

Steiner Michael 99 K
Ingold Martin 96 K
Strahl Claudio 94 K
Friedli Remo 92 K
Wirth Alex 92 K
Ingold Bruno 89 z
Grutter Beat 88 Z
Martini Loris 80 7
Schirch Kevin 80 Z
Aegerter Urs 76
Bohner Lukas 70
Roder Beat 64
Winkelmann Sven, 04 54
Kolliker Hansueli 53
Aegerter Tamara, 06 48
Schar Lukas, 06 37
Probst Leon, 07 30
Strahl Dominic, 06 30

Jakob Lukas 29



